Save Up to

Take advantage of limited-time rebates on select Tripp Lite solutions.

Valid through 12/31/15

SMARTONLINE® UPS SYSTEMS



True on-line operation with pure sine wave output, ideal for mission-critical equipment.

Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description
SU1000RTXLCD2U	\$10	1000VA/900W, 6 outlets + tel/
		Ethernet + USB/DB9, 14+ min.*
SU1500RTXLCD2U	\$15	1500VA/1350W, 6 outlets + tel/
		Ethernet + USB/DB9, 14+ min.*
SU2200RTXLCD2U	\$20	2200VA/1800W, 7 outlets + tel/
		Ethernet + USB/DB9, 12+ min.*
SU3000RTXLCD2U	\$25	3000VA/2700W, 9 outlets + USB/DB9, 11.3+ min.*
SU3000RTXLCD3U	\$25	3000VA/2700W, 9 outlets + tel/
		Ethernet + USB/DB9, 11+ min.*

*Represents half-load runtime; may vary based on load and battery condition.

"+" models feature expandable runtime with optional external battery packs.

RACK ENCLOSURES

Premium, standard, wall-mount and open frame racks to house and secure all rackmount equipment.

		1.1		
Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description		
Floor Standing Racks	;			
SR12UB	\$10	12U, standard		
SR18UB	\$15	18U, standard		
SR25UB	\$25	25U, standard		
SR2000	\$50	42U, value series		
SR2400	\$50	42U, value series		
SR42UB	\$75	42U, standard		
SR2POST	\$30	45U, open frame		
SR45UB	\$100	45U, standard		
SR48UB	\$125	48U, standard		
Wall-Mount Racks				
SRW6U	\$10	6U, standard wall-mount		
SRW9U	\$10	9U, standard wall-mount		
SRW12U	\$15	12U, standard wall-mount		

COOLING SOLUTIONS

Zero-maintenance cooling solutions with remote management capabilitie

	1	<u>999</u>	
	THE L		1
	1		
es.	-		1
		10451	
		100	

Tripp Lite Model	instant Kepate	Description
SRC00L7KRM	\$75	7k BTU
NEW		rack-mounted AC unit
SRCOOL12K	\$25	12k BTU portable AC unit
SRCOOLNET	\$25	Web accessory card for remote management of SRCOOL12K
SRCOOLNET2 NEW	\$25	Web accessory card for remote management of SRC00L7KRM

NEW

CHARGING STATIONS Charge, sync and secure tablets,

laptops and Chromebooks.



Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description
CS16USB	\$20	16-port USB
		tablet charging station
CS32USB	\$30	32-port USB tablet charging station
CS48USB	\$45	48-port USB tablet charging station
CS16AC	\$20	16-port AC Chromebook™ charging station
CS32AC	\$25	32-port AC Chromebook charging station

For More Information, Contact your Tech Data Sales Representative

Excellence





POWER **DISTRIBUTION UNITS**

Network-grade power distribution with individually switched outlets.

Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description	
PDUMH15ATNET	\$12.72	15A, 8 outlets, horizontal, ATS	
PDUMH20ATNET	\$14.43	20A, 16 outlets, horizontal, ATS	
PDUMH30ATNET	\$21.90	30A, 25 outlets, horizontal, ATS	

GIGABIT ETHERNET SWITCHES WITH PDUs



RESERVED GOO

Combine a PDU and Ethernet switch in a 1U solution.

Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description
NSU-G16	\$5	16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/ 8 outlet PDU
NSU-G24	\$10	24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/ 12 outlet PDU
NSU-G24C2	\$10	24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/ 12 outlet PDU, 2 Mini-GBIC/SFP ports
NSU-G24C2P08	\$15	24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/ 12 outlet

KVM SOLUTIONS

Access, control and manage rackmount equipment.

Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description
KVM Switches		
B072-008-1	\$5	8-port KVM Switch
B072-016-1	\$5	16-port KVM Switch
B072-008-1-IP	\$10	8-port KVM Switch, IP remote access, 1+1 user
B072-016-1-IP	\$15	16-port KVM Switch, IP remote access, 1+1 user
B072-016-IP2	\$20	16-port KVM Switch, IP remote access, 2+1 user
B072-016-IP4	\$50	16-port KVM Switch, IP remote access, 4+1 user
B072-032-IP2	\$40	32-port KVM Switch, IP remote access, 2+1 user
B072-032-IP4	\$80	32-port KVM Switch, IP remote access, 4+1 user
Console Servers		
B096-016	\$35	16-port Serial Console Server
B096-032	\$50	32-port Serial Console Server
B096-048	\$60	48-port Serial Console Server

For More Information, **Contact your Tech Data Sales Representative**



CONNECTIVITY

Connect, extend and convert signals in network and display applications.



Tripp Lite Model	Instant Rebate	Description
B120-000	\$4.24	DVI Extender Equalizer, F/F
B122-000-60	\$12	HDMI In-Line Signal Booster, F/F
B125-150	\$8	HDMI over Dual Cat5/6 Extender Kit, M/F
B132-100A	\$6	VGA + Audio over Cat5/6 Extender, F/F
B202-150	\$2.08	USB over Cat5/6 Extender Kit
B203-101	\$10.40	USB 2.0 over Cat5/6 Extender Kit
N001-015-BL	\$0.22	Cat5e Snagless Molded Patch Cable,
	ŲUI II	RJ45 M/M, Blue, 15 ft.
N001-025-BK	\$0.32	Cat5e Snagless Molded Patch Cable, RJ45 M/M, Blue, 25 ft.
N002-100-BL	\$1.14	Cat5e Snagless Molded Patch Cable, RJ45 M/M, Blue, 100 ft.
N050-012	\$2	12-Port Wall-Mount Patch Panel
N280-01M-BK	\$4.16	SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Passive Twinax Cable, Black, 1M
N282-01M-BK	\$4.72	QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive DAC Infiniband Cable, Black, 1M
N520-05M	\$1.40	Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Patch Cable, LC/LC, 5M
N785-001-SC	\$11.20	Fiber Optic 10/100/1000 to 1000BaseLX SC
N000 4514	AC 75	Gigabit Media Converter
N820-15M	\$2.72	10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable, LC/LC, 15M
N820-20M	\$3.20	10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable, LC/LC, 20M
N820-25M	\$3.84	10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable, LC/LC, 25M
P004-004	\$0.26	Power Extension Cord, C13 to C14, 4 ft.
P005-002	\$0.60	Heavy-Duty Power Extension Cord, C13 to C14, 2 ft.
P005-006	\$0.78	Heavy-Duty Power Extension Cord, C13 to C14, 6 ft.
P047-006	\$1.46	Heavy-Duty Power Extension Cord, C19 to C14, 6 ft.
P120-001-2	\$0.80	DVI to VGA Y Splitter Cable, DVI M/2 x HD15 F, 1 ft.
P312-025	\$0.36	Mini Stereo Audio Cable, 3.5mm M/M, 25 ft.
P500-025	\$0.92	VGA Coax Monitor Extension Cable, M/F, 25 ft.
P500-050	\$1.70	VGA Coax Monitor Extension Cable, M/F, 50 ft.
P502-100	\$3.44	VGA Coax Monitor Cable, M/M, 100 ft.
P556-010	\$0.80	DVI to VGA Monitor Cable, M/M, 10 ft.
P560-010	\$0.63	DVI Dual Link Cable, M/M, 10 ft.
P560-015	\$1.02	DVI Dual Link Cable, M/M, 15 ft.
P560-025	\$3.48	DVI Dual Link Cable, M/M, 25 ft.
U026-016	\$1.74	USB 2.0 Extension Cable, M/F, 16 ft.
U042-036	\$1.96	USB 2.0 A/B Active Repeater Cable, M/M, 36 ft.
U050-003	\$0.20	USB 2.0 A to Micro-B Cable, M/M, 3 ft.
U330-10M	\$6.24	USB 3.0 Active Repeater Cable, M/F, 10M
U342-DHG-402	\$18	USB 3.0 Laptop Dual Head Docking Station
U352-000-SD-R	\$1.28	USB 3.0 SDXC Memory Card Media Reader/ Writer
U360-004-MINI	\$1.60	USB 3.0 Portable Hub, 4-Port
U360-007	\$4.40	USB 3.0 Hub, 7-Port, 2A Charging Port
U360-412	\$3.10	USB 3.0 Charging Hub, 6-Port
USA-19HS	\$2.25	USB to Serial Adapter
USA-49WG	\$8.40	USB to Serial Adapter Hub, 4-Port
	40.40	15-10-452